MT2E1
Cable-Actuated Position Sensor
Incremental Encoder Output • Test Applications
Compact String Pot • 0-30 & 0-50 inch Stroke Range Options
Dual Axis 360° Mounting Bracket
Drop and Crash Test Applications
Aluminum & Polycarbonate Enclosure
Output Signal

measuring cable tension:    22 oz. (±6 oz.)
electrical connection:     end-mounted connector
30-inch Ordering Guide
50-inch Ordering Guide
see �g. 1
see �g. 2
B
B
order code:
30-inch range option:
max. cable acceleration:
spring cycle-life, 80% extension:
spring cycle-life, 50% extension:
339
33 (±10) oz.
136 g
75,000
≥ 1 million
9 (±3) oz.
99 g
≥ 1 million
≥ 1 million
14
14 (±5) oz.
136 g
150,000
≥ 1 million
order code:
50-inch range option:
max. cable acceleration:
spring cycle-life, 80% extension:
spring cycle-life, 50% extension:
9
9 (±3) oz.
46 g
≥ 1 million
≥ 1 million
22
22 (±7) oz.
 68 g
150,000
≥ 1 million
Measuring Cable Termination:
GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:+086-20-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com
Ordering Information (cont.):
C M2A M3 M3AM1 M1A M2order code:
C order code:
end-mount
instrumentation cable
15-ft. long, 24 gauge
shielded
side-mount
instrumentation cable
15-ft. long, 24 gauge
shielded
top-mount
instrumentation cable
15-ft. long, 24 gauge
shielded
end-mount
connector
mating plug included
side-mount
connector
mating plug included
top-mount
connector
mating plug included
polycarbonatesensor cover:
electrical connection:
electrical connection:
aluminum polycarbonate aluminum polycarbonate aluminum
sensor cover:
C2A C3 C3AC1 C1A C2